
SMASH BURGERS
served a la carte on a potato bun

GHOSTBURGER
Double patty, American cheese, red onion, dill 
pickles, spooky sauce

BARBIE GIRL
Provolone, pickled jalapeno, red onion, cabbage, 
chipotle mayo, arugula

THE FRENCHIE
Chestnut mushroom, caramelized onions, garlic 
mayo, blue cheese

THE ROCKY
Rocky garlic sauce, crispy onion ring, iceberg 
lettuce, tomato, American cheese

HABIBI BURGER
Homemade hummus, aged feta cheese, zesty 
zhoug sauce, fresh herbs

CHARLIE BURGER
Pimento cheese, jalapeno mayo, fried dill pickle, 
shredded iceberg

BURGER OF THE MONTH 

55 

55 

49 

49 

45 

49 

55

DOGS
35 

35 

35

THE BIG MOM
Beef bacon, tomato, shredded lettuce, red onions, 
Yucatan crema

A PROPER DOG
Tomato, mayonnaise, pickled spear,  
mustard, ketchup

SOUTHERN OG DOG
Beef bacon, cilantro, pickled onions and cabbage, 
pickled jalapeno, pimiento cheese 

CLASSIC MILKSHAKE
30

30

30

30

30

CHOCOLATE

VANILLA

STRAWBERRY

LOTUS

PISTACHIO

SANDOS
42 

45 

45 

59

SHROOMSTEAK
Chestnut mushroom, pickled jalapenos, garlic aioli, 
caramelized onions, homemade whiz, hoagie roll

YELLOW SUB(MARINE)
Zhoug, cherry tomato, pepper, basil, garlic sauce, 
hummus, shrimp, coriander, mint, hoagie roll 

SPICY CRISPY CHICK
Fried chicken, dill pickle, labneh sauce, jalapenos, 
butter hot sauce, potato bun

A REAL CHEESESTEAK
Shaved ribeye, caramelized onions, mayonnaise, 
homemade whiz, hoagie roll

DESSERT
20 

30

SINGLE PHILLY SUNDAE
Vanilla ice cream, cherry, caramel syrup, lotus 
biscuits, almond flakes, marshmallow, sprinkles 

SHARING PHILLY SUNDAE
Vanilla ice cream, cherry, caramel syrup, lotus 
biscuits, almond flakes, marshmallow, sprinkles 

SIDES
20 

28 

28 

38 

20 

25 

20 

45

RUSSEL’S GARDEN
Gem lettuce, spinach, peppers, onion, croutons, 
herb vinaigrette, avocado, cherry tomato

CAESAR
Romaine lettuce, pickled onions, peppers, shaved 
parmesan, croutons, Caesar dressing  

THE WEDGE
Iceberg lettuce, ranch dressing, blue cheese, crispy 
beef bacon, cherry tomatoes, chives

FRESNO WINGS
Jumbo wings, Fresno butter sauce, ranch dressing

MAC & CHEESE
Simple, bliss-inducing mac & cheese

GHOST RINGS
Crispy onion rings, chili salt, paprika mayo

FRIES
Crispy fries, chili salt

PHILLY FRIES
Crispy fries, shaved ribeye, caramelized onions, 
homemade whiz, chives

CRAZY GHOST SHAKES / 
 ALCOHOLIC

60 

60

SPOOKY
Vodka, Vanilla, Almond Nuts , Almond Milk,  Topped 
with Whipped Cream and Caramel Syrup

SCOOBY-DOO
Whiskey, Chokies & Cream Ice Cream, Almond Milk, 
 Topped with Whipped cream, Chocolate syrup, 
 and crushed cookies

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of all applicable taxes.

Dietary Restriction Guide:

Nuts



Ghostburger began as a ghost kitchen in August 2020 running out of Espita, a Oaxacan restaurant in Shaw, Washington DC. It originally launched as a “pandemic pivot” to keep the 
doors open and our team employed through the first pandemic winter. It began with humble goals: Make enough extra revenue to not have to lay anyone off and make it through the 

colder months when nobody would use our patio. Humble goals or not, the first week launched with a bang and it quickly ecame a DC staple. 

Ghostburger is a story about the history of our team. Most of our owners grew up in or around Philadelphia, so sandwiches are in our soul. Lika any good Philadelphian, we’re all pretty 
opinionated as to what makes a great sandwich as well. That passion extends to burgers, too. As Ghostburger evolves, you’ll see the ideas of our team shape the restaurant as we 

believe in empowering creativity. 

In September of 2022, we decided to let Ghostburger take center stage. Ghostburger ceased to be a ghost kitchen and opened its first, very pink, standalone burger and sandwich joint in 
Shaw at 1250 9th Street NW. Now a year on we have spread our wings and landed in Expo City, Dubai


